




March 2018 Modifications

  nd/or MODIFICATION REQUEST Date: 2-Sep  

Amendment
Modification Requestor: Cole Jackson

Grouped Project

Sponsor DES County District Miles  Federal 
Category   Phase Federal Match 2022 2023 2024 2025 Total Project 

Cost Remarks Letting Date MPO Air Quality information (if applicable)

INDOT 1900096 Hamilton, Ma  Greenfield FEDERAL - NHP         CON,PE/P $34,328,196 $6,506,213 $0 $0 $2,486,191 ########## $40,834,409 FEDERAL - NHS
   ► Add funds in SFY 25 
in CN for $4,310,822
STATE - Other
   + Increase funds in SFY 
25 in CN from $3,554,704 
to $5,872,975 
FEDERAL - State HSIP
   + Increase funds in SFY 
25 in CN from $5,582,548 
to $10,544,813 
Total project cost 
increased from 
$29,243,051 to 
$40,834,409 (39.6%)

Indianapolis MPO N

INDOT 2200434 Johnson Seymour FEDERAL - LOCCON,PE/P $693,300 $0 $0 $182,300 $0 $511,000 $693,300 STATE - Other
   ► Delete funds in SFY 
26 in CN for $52,000
FEDERAL - Local Bridge
   ► Add funds in SFY 25 
in CN for $511,000
   ► Delete funds in SFY 
26 in CN for $208,000
Total project cost 
increased from $442,300 
to $693,300 (56.7%)

Indianapolis MPO N


	IMPO Modification - 2003043 2101742 2101744 1900096 1900189 2200434 2300797_Redacted
	z IMPO Modification 1900096  2200434
	Modifications




